
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 72706020

Data publicarii	30.08.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.932,44 RON - 1.932,44 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR SINA BUC 300 0.84 252.00 47.88 2 DOSAR PVC BUC 250 0.84 210.00 39.90 3 CONDICA PREZENTA BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 4 AGRAFE BIROU BUC 10 3.37 33.70 6.40 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 35 22.27 779.45 148.10 6 BIBLIORAF BUC 20 10.09 201.80 38.34 7 PLICURI MARI BUC 150 1.68 252.00 47.88 8 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 9 PLICURI MICI BUC 100 0.59 59.00 11.21
